
BETHANY GREEN LAKE YOUTH 
summer 2019 events

No Middle School Gathering (Father’s Day!)
Sunday, June 16

Youth Ministry End of School Year Party 
Sunday, June 23 | 4pm - 5:45pm | BCC GL 

Special meeting for new 6th grade families at 3:15pm | BCC GL

High School Retreat
Friday, June 28 - Sunday, June 30 | Stonewater Ranch, WA

Bethany-Wide Youth Summer Kickoff
Wednesday, July 10 | 5pm - 8:30pm | Hamlin Park 

Serve at Kids Summer Adventure
Monday, July 15 - Thursday, July 18 | 5:45pm - 8pm | BCC GL      

Middle School High Adventure Camp
Sunday, July 21 - Thursday, July 25 | Camp Tilikum, OR    

Mariners Game
Wednesday, August 28 | Shuttle from BCC GL: 12:00pm - 6pm 

Summer Middle School Gatherings 
Sundays: July 28, Aug. 18, Aug. 25 | 4pm - 5:45pm | BCC GL

Summer High School Gatherings
Wednesdays: July 24, Aug. 14, Aug. 28 | 6:30pm - 8:30pm | BCC GL

North Star Lake Days
Wednesdays: July 31, Aug. 21 | Shuttle from BCC GL: 2pm - 9:30pm

for more details & registrations: 
churchbcc.org/greenlakeyouth


